TIME TABLE FOR 15TTERM EXAM : 2022 - 2023
NURSERY SECTION

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT
6/10/22 Thursday 11.00 am to 12.30 pm | English Orals
7/10/22 Friday 11.00 am to 12.30 pm G.K Orals
10/10/22 | Monday 11.00 am to 12.30 pm | English Written
11/10/22 | Tuesday 11.00 amto 12.30 pm Poetry Orals/ Conversation Orals
12/10/22 | Wednesday | 11.00 am to 12.30 pm | Poetry Orals/ Conversation Orals
13/10/22 | Thursday 11.00 amto 12.30 pm | Story Orals
14/10/22 | Friday 11.00 am to 12.30 pm | Story Orals.
15/10/22 | Saturday 11.00 am to 12.30 pm | Maths Orals
17/10/22 | Monday 11.00 am to 12.30 pm | Maths written
18/10/22 | Tuesday 11.00 amto 12.30 pm | Colouring
19/10/22 | Wednesday | 11.00 am to 12.30 pm | Diwali Celebration
Kindly Note :

1. School Timing from 6/10/22 to 19/10/22, will be from 11.00 am to 12.30 pm.
2.Diwali Celebration on 19/10/22.

3. Diwali Vacation begins from 20" October, 2022 to 8" November, 2022.

4. School re-opens on 9" November, 2022 after Diwali Vacation.




TIME TABLE FOR 1°T TERM EXAM : 2022 - 2023

PRE- PRIMARY SECTION

DATE DAY TIME JR. KG SR. KG
6/10/22 THURSDAY 8.00am-10.00am ENGLISH ORALS ENGLISH ORALS
7/10/22 FRIDAY 8.00am — 10.00am | RECITATION ORALS MATHS ORALS
10/10/22 | MONDAY 8.00am — 10.00am | ENGLISH WRITTEN ENGLISH WRITTEN
11/10/22 | TUESDAY 8.00am — 10.00am | STORY ORALS RECITATION ORALS
12/10/22 | WEDNESDAY | 8.00am — 10.00am | MATHS WRITTEN DRAWING/ COLOURING
13/10/22 | THURSDAY 8.00am — 10.00am | CRAFT E.V.S WRITTEN
14/10/22 | FRIDAY 8.00am — 10.00am | CONVERSATION STORY ORALS
15/10/22 | SATURDAY 8.00am — 10.00am | G.K ORALS E.V.S ORALS
17/10/22 | MONDAY 8.00am - 10.00am | DRAWING/ COLOURING | MATHS WRITTEN
18/10/22 | TUESDAY 8.00am — 10.00am | MATHS ORALS CRAFT
19/10/22 | WEDNESDAY | 8.00am- 10.00am DIWALI CELEBRATION DIWALI CELEBRATION
Kindly Note:

1. School Timing from 6/10/22 to 19/10/22, will be from 8.00 am to 10.00 am.

2.Diwali Celebration on 19/10/22.

3. Diwali Vacation begins from 20t October, 2022 to 8" November, 2022.

4. School re-opens on 9" November, 2022 after Diwali Vacation.




